
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES
MAX HOSPITAL, SAKET  SAKET NEW DELHI-110017

Salary / Wages Register for the month of May, 2018
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RAS
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NARSINGH PASWAN
CLEANER
DL/CPM/38086/
2016612165    13896

26.00
 5.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

31.00
  0.0001/07/2017   1001.00

10107869913
    0.00

    8338
    5558

       0
       0

       0
       0
       0
       0

       0
       0
       0
       0

     538    14434

    8338
    5558

       0
       0

       0
       0
       0
       0

  1001      0
  253.00

     0
     0

       0
     0

      0
 0.00   1254.00    13180.00

   695
   306

 0.00

4

DB3324

MUKESH KUMAR
PRABHU SAHNI
CLEANER
DL/CPM/38086/
2016805022    13896
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 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
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